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From: John Buchanan <jtwg50@yahoo.com>

Sent: Saturday, December 3, 2016 1:43 PM

To: CC Hoagland; Florida Lawyer Jonathan Saunders Florida Lawyer Jonthan Saunders; 

tom gardo; Barrett Brewer Chris Nickels; Taylor Smith; Jim Brown

Cc: Nickeymaxey@gmail.com; Barrett Brewer Chris Nickels; Mare Baracco Deckard; Peter 

Buonaiuto; David Tigges; Bill Miles; David Bennett; Hulbert Brian; Gregg Alford; 

Trenholm Walker; John Linton; Likins Kim; Riley Steve; Helen Hill; David Jennings; Ted 

Pitts; Sunny Philips; Blakely Williams; Jim Wegmann; David Hucks; Will Folks; Haley, 

Nikki; Lisa Sulka; Terry Finger; McCann John; Tom Lennox; Harkins Bill; Grant Marc; 

David Ames; Mark Sanford; Marc Orlando; Tom Upshaw; Tom Davis; 

tdavis@harveyandbattey.com; Jack Qualey; FBI George Graves FBI George Graves; 

Dean Bell; Ray Deal; cclark@hiltonheadisland.org; Bill McGrath; Jeremia Froyland; Josh 

Metnick

Subject: Re: SKIP HOAGLAND FINALLY GETS HIS COMEUPPACE - Nickey Maxey and Paula 

Bethea now connected and both need to be deposed with Bill miles . Again forensic 

audits will end it all

Please bear in mind, Skip, this is YOUR "email blast" list, not mine. With very few exceptions, none of 
these people know me and I don't know them. 
AND, my version here only includes public officials who I know to be on your "enemies" list, innocent 
people you have been harassing and threatening for all the time I have known you. And like everyone 
else in SC, they have been IGNORING you for the entire time I have known you. Most do not open 
your emails. 
But I have a feeling many of them are opening and enjoying these, since I am getting 
CONGRATULATORY phone calls and emails since Thursday for being the person who finally stood 
up to you and took you down. 
Some of those emails -- from public officials expressing fear of you as a matter of public safety, 
especially now that they know you have been convicted on serious gun charges -- will be introduced 
as evidence by me on Tuesday. 
As Nicky Maxey said in his email a while ago, you have finally self-destructed -- and are about to face 
the "bad end" I predicted in many emails over the last six months. 
The bad end is here. And it's 100% your fault. 
See you in court. 
 
  
John Buchanan 
Freelance journalist & magazine writer 
(239) 693-8820 
jtwg50@yahoo.com 
  
 

From: CC Hoagland <skiphoagland@yahoo.com> 
To: Florida Lawyer Jonathan Saunders Florida Lawyer Jonthan Saunders <attorneyjsaunders@gmail.com>; tom gardo 
<tomgardo@yahoo.com>; Barrett Brewer Chris Nickels <cnickels@clawsonandstaubes.com>; Taylor Smith 
<Taylor@harrisonfirm.com>; Jim Brown <jimbrownlaw@hargray.com>; John Buchanan <jtwg50@yahoo.com>  
Cc: "Nickeymaxey@gmail.com" <nickeymaxey@gmail.com>; Barrett Brewer Chris Nickels 
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<bbrewer@clawsonandstaubes.com>; Mare Baracco Deckard <maremailmmm@yahoo.com>; Peter Buonaiuto 
<peter@hiltonheadvcb.com>; David Tigges <dtigges@mcnair.net>; Bill Miles <bmiles@hiltonheadisland.org>; David 
Bennett <davidb@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>; Hulbert Brian <brianh@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>; Gregg Alford 
<gregg@alfordlawsc.com>; Trenholm Walker <gtw@p-tw.com>; John Linton <jpl@p-tw.com>; Likins Kim 
<kiml@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>; Riley Steve <stever@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>; Helen Hill <hhill@cacvbmail.com>; David 
Jennings <djennings@rrhlawfirm.com>; Ted Pitts <ted.pitts@scchamber.net>; Sunny Philips <sunnyphilips@gmail.com>; 
Blakely Williams <blakelyw@beaufortsc.org>; Jim Wegmann <wegmannj@beaufortlaw.com>; David Hucks 
<david@myrtle-beach.com>; Will Folks <will.folks@gmail.com>; Nikki Haley <nikkihaley@gov.sc.gov>; Lisa Sulka 
<lsulka@townofbluffton.com>; Terry Finger <tfinger@fingerlaw.com>; McCann John <johnm@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>; 
Tom Lennox <toml@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>; Harkins Bill <williamh@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>; Grant Marc 
<marcg@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>; David Ames <amesco@earthlink.net>; Mark Sanford <mark@marksanford.com>; 
Marc Orlando <morlando@townofbluffton.com>; Tom Upshaw <tupshaw@palmetto.coop>; Tom Davis 
<tom@senatortomdavis.com>; "tdavis@harveyandbattey.com" <tdavis@harveyandbattey.com>; Jack Qualey 
<jack.qualey@qualeylaw.com>; FBI George Graves FBI George Graves <george.graves@ic.fbi.gov>; Dean Bell 
<dbell@deanbell-law.com>; Ray Deal <rdeal@hiltonheadisland.org>; "cclark@hiltonheadisland.org" 
<cclark@hiltonheadisland.org>; Bill McGrath <billmcgrathtech@yahoo.com>; Jeremia Froyland 
<jeremiafroyland@gmail.com>; Josh Metnick <josh.metnick@gmail.com> 
Sent: Saturday, December 3, 2016 1:17 PM 
Subject: Re: SKIP HOAGLAND FINALLY GETS HIS COMEUPPACE - Nickey Maxey and Paula Bethea now connected 
and both need to be deposed with Bill miles . Again forensic audits will end it all  
 
I need anyone who considers these emails spam or unwanted ,and wants to be removed , please 
respond back as we will also submit those as evidence to the judge.  
 
 Again facts not attacks, lawsuits , audits and transparency is the only sane way forward . We are 
dealing with a very angry, vindictive, disgruntled man, who's only interest now is inflicting damage on 
me and my legal cases pending. All a result for no longer being paid by me to represent my 
interest.  This has become a severe sickness of sabotage of this mans own facts and discoveries I 
hired him for . I am not trained to understand what triggers the human mind to do this. Again all this 
insanity has been caused because Bill miles and the Hilton Head Chamber refuses to be transparent 
and open the books and local /state public officials will not act, nor force this. No one on this email 
can deny that.  
 
Now one final question ,why would none of you including all the lawyers join local Chambers , CVBs 
and non profits across this state and demand access to their financials under the SC non profit 
corporation act, and end this once and for all. Do you all really believe that prison will not be the result 
for someone once this happens ? 400k salaries, 1.7 m homes , 500k mountain home, trips to China , 
attempted 340k apps , 4 m welcome centers and a long list of abuse , misuse , misappropriation of 
public monies.. """Follow the Money""" that's it ! 
 
What does it tell you when a man like me offers 1m to the City of Hhi and Charleston as a donation 
and apology, if they conduct a full investigative audit and no wrong doing is discovered. My bet is safe 
as never in the history of the USA, has a forencic audit been done on a Chamber , CVB DMO where 
wrongdoing was not discovered.  
 
What's sickening is now the SC crooks with a deranged thinking man, wants to attempt to Demean 
me, to try and escape and camo their crimes. This will backfire as it always does and jut makes my 
cases stronger. I have never committed a crime or be found guilty of a crime in my life. I have had a 
flawless business career for 45 yrs. At 69 and fully retired, the only thing serious to me is my health 
and staying alive for a while to enjoy the fruits of my labor. 
 
Happy Holidays and wishing all of us a prosperous non corrupt New Year. Be assured this will 
intensify in 2017. 
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Sent from my iPhone excuse all typos and misspellings  
 
Skip Hoagland  
US cell 843-384-7260 
Buenos Aires , Argentina  

011-54-9-11-5942-3202 

 
 
 
On Dec 3, 2016, at 11:27 AM, CC Hoagland <skiphoagland@yahoo.com> wrote: 

Jonathan as the Florida lawyer representing me on our injunction against John Buchanan, please add 
this to our stack of over 100 emails for the Judge.  He needs to be restrained from not just attacking 
me, but the constant barrage to others email accounts and phones daily. The tabloid attacking emails 
by this disgruntled past contractor has caused many to block him from there accounts and phones. 
 
Barrett please add Nickey maxey to our deposition list, as you can now see in this email string 
,Maxey admits he is tied to Paula Bethea and Bill miles of the chamber. I have the entire file on him 
now. Also all info on Paula bethea , and again once a Forencic audit is done on Bill miles , I predict 
prison. The accountants Ray deal , Ray warco , and audit firm JW hunt have many things to answer 
to. As does Paula Bethea, David tigges and few others on this past and present appointed executive 
buddy board, not the general board who have no clue what's going on , they just accepted Bills invite 
trying to help their companies, tricked and not knowing all the corruption and theft of public monies 
involved.  Google the following  
"John Buchanan journalist" to see what we are dealing with his Nazi conspiracy theory on George 
bush and his pattern of last 15 yrs attacking others and his arrest of cyber aggravated stalking in 
2004. Same he is doing now and will be charged with in Florida next week. He is a self admitted left 
wing radical democrat who voted for Hilary Clinton. This should fully explain this man.  
 
Palm beach CVB case and audit resulted in prison sentence for 10yrs for controler for 1.6 m the hired 
CVB audit missed and independent audit of the audit caught. 
 
Thanks, sorry for all this, but defending this will be necessary  until hopefully a restraining order will 
be put in place and no more emails from this man or me will continue. 
 
All our lawsuits will move forward  and will be won or lost based on sc laws and what's right, and like 
our Sc foia victory in the lower court, decided by proper legal decisions by smart honest judges. 
 
We have a lot of swamps to drain in SC.  
 
Sent from my iPhone excuse all typos and misspellings  
 
Skip Hoagland  
US cell 843-384-7260 
Buenos Aires , Argentina  

011-54-9-11-5942-3202 
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